SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 241 by Senator John Smith

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 5, line 25, change "<u>exceeding</u>" to "<u>to exceed</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 6, line 23, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 6, line 23, following "<u>Parish</u>" delete "<u>are now</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 6, line 24, delete "<u>or hereafter</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 6, line 24, following "<u>collect</u>" insert "<u>on and after the effective date of this</u>
 <u>Section</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 6, line 26, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 7, line 2, change "**partly**" to "**in part**"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 7, line 3, change "**partly**" to "**in part**"